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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:51:59PM

Assembly District 66

 1,160 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 97 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 32 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,289 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,289 

 958 ERIC J. WURSTHORN (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALAN FRIEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMIR RAHEEM (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK GRIFFIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVA BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANCY PELOSI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  963 

Unrecorded  326 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:51:59PM

Assembly District 67

 14,142 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,484 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 422 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  16,048 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  16,048 

 11,895 ERIC J. WURSTHORN (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM HAMILTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM SELLERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANASTASIA IOANNOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW M. CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 2 BLAGOVEST PETKOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB HOPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRETT KAVANAUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN ALI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMEN MARINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CASSIE BARRETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 COREY SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 5 CURTIS A. SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL GINSBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBRA L. PLANES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEUCE MCBRIDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD IUCLID (WRITE-IN)

 5 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELEANOR ADIEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 EPHRAIN TRIDE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC L. ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE PATICHE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG GUTTFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUNTER PEARL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES DIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES G CLYNES (WRITE-IN)

 2 JARED TRUJILLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON GIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAXSON DART (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAY KESSLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JD VANCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE STRUMMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIANA MEIRELLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN ITZKOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENT YALOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

Page 3 of 14



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:51:59PM

Assembly District 67

 1 KERRY MACKILLOP (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURIE MASTELLONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE LABREW (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN LUTHER KING (WRITE-IN)

 2 MAUD MARON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE WONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MANTIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MINGXI ZHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK ZIPPILLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 OZER TEITELBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK MCKELVEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PRA RATRI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD ROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD SQUIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT JACKSON MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERTA KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUBEN SRISKANDA (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL CHARLES MORGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SESON ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHREYA JAIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SPIKE LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE RIESHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STUART A. PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 2 TERENCE MCCORMICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRY DORNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM NICHOLAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRISHA PAYTAS (WRITE-IN)

 51 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VANESSA BRUNO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  12,026 

Unrecorded  4,022 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:51:59PM

Assembly District 75

 30,500 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 3,393 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 870 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  34,763 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  34,763 

 25,929 ERIC J. WURSTHORN (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX EM (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALEXANDRA POMERANTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFRED GOMEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALVIN L. BRAGG JR. (WRITE-IN)

 3 ANDREW M. CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW PADRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW STEINMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY LONGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASTON RAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 BASHAR AL-ASSAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 BELINDA SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 2 BERNADETTE T. CLARKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD BLOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETTE MIDLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL ACKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL SHORT (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB GENIS (WRITE-IN)

 2 BONNIE MCRAE HAWKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE BUTLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMEN PACHECO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLINE MEMNON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CELINES MIRANDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHUNG LAST (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLE CAMPBELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 COOPER WALSHE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG PASTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRISTINA FONTANELLI (WRITE-IN)

 10 CURTIS A. SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN FLICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL KAFKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL MAHONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANNY DEVITO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE HOFFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID FARBER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:51:59PM

Assembly District 75

 1 DAVID GOLDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBORAH A KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOMENIC GUASTAFERRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOMINICK ROMEO (WRITE-IN)

 9 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DWAYNE OCASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDDIE WIPPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 EILEEN CARAMAGNO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELISE STEFANIK (WRITE-IN)

 3 ERIC L. ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC SCHEIDERMSN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC STANIEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIK BOTTCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN CHAVES (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIEL BLACKLOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAVIN WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GENE KEMMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIA VELASQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENN RIKKEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 GONZALO DURAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELEN QIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOPPER KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISMAEL MALAVE PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK MCCOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACKSON SLATER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES CHOI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES Q. GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES TOPOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMIE DIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMIE FELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JARED TRUJILLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAXSON DART (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAY O'CONNOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFERY UDELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA ORELLAHA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY GLASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANE JOSEPH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL LANGSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEY DLUZAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDAN LIEBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE ANTONIO GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH BERRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH FUSCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH ISMACH (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:51:59PM

Assembly District 75

 1 JOSEPH MASCATT (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOSHUA ALEXANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA BLOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY KIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KASH PATEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATE BURKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KERRY MACKILLOP (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN RUTTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYLIAM MBAPPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LALO RAMIREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEBRON JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 2 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEV ROZANSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA MANELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIZ WEXLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORENZO D. HARISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS A. BERTOT (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCY MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC PALEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK CUBAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK FOEH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVIN PUGLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW ENGELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW RUBSAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAUD MARON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAUREEN FINNEGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEREDITH HARVATH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MILEVOI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELL RABB (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE ARABIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE KNAP (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE LONGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MINOY G. WOLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIRIAM DAVIDSON ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITCH ROBINSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITT ROMNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS FUENTAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS MORGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE BIPRILOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORMAN LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ONYA BRINSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 OWEN LOOF (WRITE-IN)

 1 OYNISA AMINOVA (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:51:59PM

Assembly District 75

 1 PARIS HILTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL RUSSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETE HEGSETH (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHIL MARSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 PORTHOS JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDY RAINBOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD SWINGLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RITCHIE TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT CLAESON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT GENIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT HART (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT TAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROMESH RANGANATHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROMOLA GABRIELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON DESANTIS (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYDER KESSLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SABANE SCARPELLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT HECHINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT JENNINGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN MOLLOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHAN COLBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE TISHCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN HIRTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSANNE ALVARADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SYLVESTER STALLONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED LIVINGSTON (WRITE-IN)

 2 TERENCE MCCORMICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS LEPRI (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS RIGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM OCONNOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 TODO BLANCHE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TULSI GABBARD (WRITE-IN)

 108 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VALERIE LIVINGSTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 WANDA POLANCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZOHRAN KWAME MAMDANI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  26,234 

Unrecorded  8,529 

Page 8 of 14



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:51:59PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 45,802 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 4,974 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 1,324 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  52,100 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  52,100 

 38,782 ERIC J. WURSTHORN (DEMOCRATIC)

 2 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM HAMILTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM SELLERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN FRIEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX EM (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALEXANDRA POMERANTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFRED GOMEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALVIN L. BRAGG JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMIR RAHEEM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANASTASIA IOANNOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 4 ANDREW M. CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW PADRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW STEINMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY LONGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASTON RAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 BASHAR AL-ASSAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 BELINDA SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 2 BERNADETTE T. CLARKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD BLOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETTE MIDLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL ACKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL SHORT (WRITE-IN)

 2 BLAGOVEST PETKOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB GENIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB HOPE (WRITE-IN)

 2 BONNIE MCRAE HAWKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRETT KAVANAUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN ALI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE BUTLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMEN MARINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMEN PACHECO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLINE MEMNON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CASSIE BARRETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 CELINES MIRANDA (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:51:59PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 CHRIS JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHUNG LAST (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLE CAMPBELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 COOPER WALSHE (WRITE-IN)

 1 COREY SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG PASTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRISTINA FONTANELLI (WRITE-IN)

 15 CURTIS A. SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN FLICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL GINSBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL KAFKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL MAHONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANNY DEVITO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE HOFFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID FARBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID GOLDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBORAH A KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBRA L. PLANES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEUCE MCBRIDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOMENIC GUASTAFERRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOMINICK ROMEO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD IUCLID (WRITE-IN)

 14 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DWAYNE OCASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDDIE WIPPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 EILEEN CARAMAGNO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELEANOR ADIEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELISE STEFANIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 EPHRAIN TRIDE (WRITE-IN)

 4 ERIC L. ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC SCHEIDERMSN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC STANIEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIK BOTTCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN CHAVES (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK GRIFFIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIEL BLACKLOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAVIN WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GENE KEMMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE PATICHE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIA VELASQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENN RIKKEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 GONZALO DURAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG GUTTFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELEN QIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOPPER KATZ (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:51:59PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 HUNTER PEARL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISMAEL MALAVE PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK MCCOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACKSON SLATER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES CHOI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES DIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES G CLYNES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES Q. GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES TOPOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMIE DIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMIE FELL (WRITE-IN)

 3 JARED TRUJILLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON GIL (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAXSON DART (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAY KESSLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAY O'CONNOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JD VANCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFERY UDELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA ORELLAHA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY GLASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANE JOSEPH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE STRUMMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL LANGSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEY DLUZAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDAN LIEBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE ANTONIO GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH BERRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH FUSCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH ISMACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH MASCATT (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOSHUA ALEXANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA BLOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY KIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIANA MEIRELLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN ITZKOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KASH PATEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATE BURKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENT YALOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 KERRY MACKILLOP (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN RUTTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYLIAM MBAPPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LALO RAMIREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURIE MASTELLONE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:51:59PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 LAWRENCE LABREW (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEBRON JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 2 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEV ROZANSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA MANELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIZ WEXLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORENZO D. HARISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS A. BERTOT (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCY MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC PALEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK CUBAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK FOEH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN LUTHER KING (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVA BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVIN PUGLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW ENGELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW RUBSAM (WRITE-IN)

 3 MAUD MARON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAUREEN FINNEGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEREDITH HARVATH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MILEVOI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELL RABB (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE WONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MANTIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE ARABIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE KNAP (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE LONGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MINGXI ZHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 MINOY G. WOLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIRIAM DAVIDSON ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITCH ROBINSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITT ROMNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANCY PELOSI (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS FUENTAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS MORGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK ZIPPILLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE BIPRILOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORMAN LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ONYA BRINSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 OWEN LOOF (WRITE-IN)

 1 OYNISA AMINOVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 OZER TEITELBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 PARIS HILTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK MCKELVEY (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:51:59PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 PAUL RUSSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETE HEGSETH (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHIL MARSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 PORTHOS JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PRA RATRI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDY RAINBOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD ROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD SQUIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD SWINGLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RITCHIE TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT CLAESON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT GENIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT HART (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT JACKSON MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT TAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERTA KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROMESH RANGANATHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROMOLA GABRIELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON DESANTIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUBEN SRISKANDA (WRITE-IN)

 4 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYDER KESSLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SABANE SCARPELLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL CHARLES MORGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT HECHINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT JENNINGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN MOLLOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SESON ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHREYA JAIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SPIKE LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHAN COLBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE RIESHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE TISHCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN HIRTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 STUART A. PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSANNE ALVARADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SYLVESTER STALLONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED LIVINGSTON (WRITE-IN)

 4 TERENCE MCCORMICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRY DORNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS LEPRI (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS RIGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM OCONNOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 TODO BLANCHE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:51:59PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (3rd Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 TOM NICHOLAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRISHA PAYTAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TULSI GABBARD (WRITE-IN)

 159 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VALERIE LIVINGSTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 VANESSA BRUNO (WRITE-IN)

 1 WANDA POLANCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZOHRAN KWAME MAMDANI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  39,223 

Unrecorded  12,877 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the 

members of the board, or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, December 2, 2025.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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